Click Medical
Prosthetic & Orthotic Kits
To order contact customerservices@steepergroup.com or call 0870 240 4133    |  3
Shifts for speed and strength. Fast lace uptake
(1:1) automatically shifts to power mode (7:1) for
increased power and precise adjustment.
Powerful
Micro-adjustable whilst tightening and releasing

QuickFit™
Strap & Buckle with the BOA® Dial
QuickFit Lacers Ordering Information
The Click Medical QuickFit Lacers are an easy to use fastening solution, allowing micro-adjustments
throughout the day. They can be retrofit to footwear, or used for other light closure applications in
prosthetics and orthotics to offer a range of benefits for those with upper limb absence, or limited
mobility.
QuickFit Lacers
•	 One-Hand, Micro-Adjustment
Uniform compression is easily achieved with a
one-handed twist of the easy grip dials, allowing
users with limited fine motor skills to adjust fit in
seconds throughout the day
•	 Pre-Laced System
Kit choice and fabrication is made simple with
four ready-to-install sizes
•	 Easily Replaceable Components
Easily replace the dial and lace, with no need to
remove rivets or re-fabricate device
Part No. Size Details
NCMOK0180-130-05 X-Small* Supplied with a low-profile dial, lace and 4 guides. Rivets sold separately. De-
signed for paediatric footwear size 35 EU/2 UK and smaller.
NCMOK0200-130-05 Small* Supplied with a low-profile dial, lace and 6 guides.
Rivets sold separately. Designed for footwear size 41 EU/7 UK and smaller.
NCMOK0220-130-05 Medium* Supplied with a low-profile dial, lace and 8 guides.
Rivets sold separately. Designed for footwear size 42 EU/8 UK and larger.
NCMOK0240-230-05 Large* Designed for AFOs and above the ankle boots. Comes with a dial capable of more
power, lace and 10 guides. Rivets sold separately.
NCMOK0165-230 Quickfit Releasing
Lacer
Adds opening functionality to the QuickFit Lacer by adding releasing guides to
one side so that the system can fully open for easy donning. Rivets sold separately.
NCMSP1040 Quickfit Lacer Rivet